
PART NO DESCRIPTION (MATERIAL) REMARKS

1 WALL FRAME BASE -

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

2

3

MATERIAL

SUS

WALL MONUT HOLDER -SUS

Q'Ty

1 Ea

4 Ea

4

M8 x 30 (Flat Screw) -SUS 4 Ea

M8 x 70 (Wrench Bolt) -SUS 2 Ea

 1      WALL FRAME  2      WALL MOUNT HOLDER

 5      ANCHOR SCREW SET

Sheet A3 Size (420mm X 297mm) , AutoCAD Text Style : Romans , Century Schoolbook / ProE text style : CG Centry Schbk

T
hi

s 
dr

aw
in

g 
is

 t
he

 p
ro

pe
rt

y 
of

 H
Y

U
N

D
A

I 
IT

 C
O

.,L
T

D
. a

nd
 s

ho
ul

d 
n

ot
 b

e 
di

sc
lo

se
d 

to
 a

n
y 

th
ir

d 
pa

rt
y 

w
it

h
ou

t 
pr

io
r 

pe
rm

is
si

on
 o

f H
Y

U
N

D
A

I 
IT

 C
O

.,L
T

D
..

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

A B C D E F G H I J

  FILE NAME : SH'T NO :

  DWG(PART) NO.
  MODEL NAME (CODE): DWG REV :

  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
  ALL DIMENSION ARE IN MILLIMETERS

  TOLERANCES ARE :  
  LINEAR : X ± 0.2    .X ± 0.1    .XX ± 0.01
  ANGLES : ± 0.1°
  RADII UNLESS NOTED : R 0.3

SCALE :

  TITLE :

TYPE :

ANGLE. UNIT :DRAWN PLANNED CHECKED APPROVED

6101385000_WALL FRAME ASSY Q657M.DWG

SIZE :
CUSTOMER.

3rd. mm

A3

REV. NO
REV. HISTORY LTR ECO NO DATE APPR'LDWG PART

INITIAL RELEASE - --

Q657MS

6101385000

WALL FRAME ASSY
,Q657MS

'17.04.20 '17.04.20 '17.04.20 '17.04.20

S.W.SEO S.H.JANG S.H.JANG Y.T.KIM

ASSY

00

1/10

HDIT

1/1

00 00 -

Unit : mm / [inch]

 3      M8 * 30 Flat Screw

 4      M8 * 70 Wrench Bolt

5 ANCHOR SCREW SET -- 24 Set


